[i2:1s(e} Banca del PICENO

Gentile cliente,

di seguito ti riepiloghiamo i dati dell'operazione richiesta.

Operazione MANDATI E REVERSALI

Rapporto IT 84 X 08474 76960 000310101732

Dettaglio

Terminale
Esercizio

Divisa

Data Pagamento
Data Reg.

Test Movimenti
Spese

Cap. Art.

Vincolo

90038
EUR
18/04/2019
18/04/2019
0

1/001

Numero Documento 185

N. Registrazione 31069
Importo +18.544,00 €
Data Scadenza 18/04/2019
Test Provvisorio -

Bolli 0

Categoria Economica 0

Causale MA

Test Movimenti
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